
編號 姓　名

1 王O恩

2 吳O辰

3 李O杰

4 谷O宇

5 周O葳

 6 林O洆

7 柯O恩

21 16 11 6 1 8 徐O喬

9 高O謙

10 張O元

22 17 12 7 2 11 陳O究

12 陳O銓

13 陳O霖

18 13 8 3 14 陳O如

15 陶O蕊

16 黃O峯
19 14 9 4 17 劉O秦

18 林O哲

19 林O真

20 15 10 5 20 邱O瑄

21 姜O耘

22 張O誠後門

林O哲 陳O霖 徐O喬 李O杰

林O真 陳O如 高O謙 谷O宇

邱O瑄 陶O蕊 張O元 周O葳

姜O耘 黃O峯 陳O究 林O洆 王O恩

張O誠 劉O秦 陳O銓 柯O恩 吳O辰
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編號 姓　名

23 張O妍

24 陳O彤

25 陳O薰

26 蔡O橙

27 蔡O恩

 28 蘇O瑜

29 蘇O元

43 38 33 28 23 30 朱O晨

31 黃O蓉

32 白O揚

44 39 34 29 24 33 李O亮

34 陳O任

35 李O盛

40 35 30 25 36 馬O豪

37 林O朗

38 曾O諭
41 36 31 26 39 楊O和

40 陳O喆

41 葉O法

42 37 32 27 42 楊O涵

43 陳O崴

44 連O寬後門

陳O喆 李O盛 朱O晨 陳O薰

葉O法 馬O豪 黃O蓉 蔡O橙

楊O涵 林O朗 白O揚 蔡O恩

陳O崴 曾O諭 李O亮 蘇O瑜 張O妍

連O寬 楊O和 陳O任 蘇O元 陳O彤
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編號 姓　名

45 吳O寬

46 游O叡

47 楊O騰

48 林O承

49 鄭O杰

 50 曹O維

51 張O樂

60 55 50 45 52 方O宥

53 姚O淵

54 周O恩

61 56 51 46 55 張O楻

56 孫O祐

57 蔡O妍

62 57 52 47 58 王O婕

59 張O彤

60 唐O彤
63 58 53 48 61 張O雅

62 張O慈

63 陳O棠

64 59 54 49 64 蒲O心

後門

張O慈 蔡O妍 方O宥 楊O騰

陳O棠 王O婕 姚O淵 林O承

蒲O心 張O彤 周O恩 鄭O杰

唐O彤 張O楻 曹O維 吳O寬

張O雅 孫O祐 張O樂 游O叡

2023年7月12日
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